
Investment Carrier Contact Information 

 
 
 

Equitable   
Marc Sheridan 
333 Thornall Street, 8th floor 
Edison, NJ 08837 
M: 908-230-2042 
F: 732-906-3629 
marc.sheridan@equitable.com 

Chris Carrozza 
110 Marter Avenue Suite 210 
Moorestown, NJ 08057 
T: 609-314-8999 
Christopher.carrozza@equitable.com 
 
Tamekya Ingram,CES 
333 Thornhall St, 8th Floor 
Edison, NJ 08837 
M: 908-356-9374 
F: 908-212-7422 
Takeya.ingram@equitable.com 
 
Mass Mutual 
Ted Hoffman 
Gitterman Wealth Management 
379 Thornall Street 6th Floor 
Edison, NJ 08837 
M: 732-232-6679 
F: 888-476-1314 
thoffman@gittermanwealth.com 
 
Corebridge/Valic (AIG) 
100 Connell Drive 
Berkley Heights, NJ 07922 
1-888-478-7020 
 

Metlife-Creative Financial 
Group/Brighthouse 
Brandon Martin 
401 Route 73 North, Suite 201 
Marlton, NJ 08053 
P: (609)766-0549 
brandonmartin@financialguide.com 
 
Empower (Prudential) 
Jerard Gray 
30 Scranton Office Park 
Scranton, PA 18507 
M:609-462-1239 
Jerard.Gray@epower.com 
 
Michael Elnitski 
30 Scranton Office Park 
Scranton, PA 18507 
M: 609-664-8146 
Michael.Elnitski@empower.com 
 
TIAA 
Chelsea Pauciello 
155 Village Blvd. Suite A 
Princeton, NJ 08540 
P: 609-608-1104 
Chelsea.Fleischer@tiaa.org 

 
Voya Financial 
Tony DiPietro 
570 Berlin Road 
Clementon, NJ 08021 
C: 732-768-8739 
F: 609-241-6327 
adipietro@voyafa.com 
       

mailto:marc.sheridan@equitable.com
mailto:Christopher.carrozza@equitable.com
mailto:Takeya.ingram@equitable.com
mailto:thoffman@gittermanwealth.com
mailto:brandonmartin@financialguide.com
mailto:Jerard.Gray@epower.com
mailto:Michael.Elnitski@empower.com
mailto:Chelsea.Fleischer@tiaa.org
mailto:adipietro@voyafa.com

